Position

Pts Recreation Leader llI
Pts Recreation Leader I
Pts Recreation Leader llI
Pts Recreation Leader
Pts Recreation Leader
Pts Recreation Leader llI
Pts Recreation Leader
Pts Recreation Leader llI
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader
Pts Recreation Leader
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader llI
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |
Pts Recreation Leader |

Pts Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr
Newhall Comm Cntr

Newhall Comm Cntr

Total Wages

$24,601
$20,921
$19,250
$19,162
$17,581
$13,002
$12,741
$12,733
$11,128
$11,117
$10,797
$10,579
$10,573
$8,993
$8,815
$7,076
$6,617
$5,566
$5,415
$5,037
$4,425
$4,185
$3,870
$3,465
$2,629
$2,035
$795
$720
$30
$30

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,319
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



