Position O	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pts Recreation Leader III		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$24,601	\$2,319
Pts Recreation Leader II		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$20,921	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader III		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$19,250	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader II		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$19,162	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader II		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$17,581	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader III		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$13,002	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader II		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$12,741	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader III		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$12,733	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$11,128	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader II		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$11,117	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader II		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$10,797	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$10,579	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$10,573	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$8,993	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$8,815	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$7,076	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$6,617	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$5,566	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$5,415	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$5,037	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$4,425	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader III		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$4,185	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$3,870	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$3,465	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$2,629	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader II		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$2,035	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$795	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$720	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$30	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader I		Santa Clarita	Newhall Comm Cntr	\$30	\$0